Celebrate Recovery

Balance Sheet
As of February 28, 2023

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
AmericanWest Bank
Celebrate Recovery
CR Current/Savings
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Total

65,779.23
500.00

66,279.23

66,879.33
-600.10

66,279.23

66,279.23



