## Celebrate Recovery Balance Sheet

As of February 28, 2023

	Total	
ASSETS		
Current Assets		
Bank Accounts		
AmericanWest Bank		
Celebrate Recovery		65,779.23
CR Current/Savings		500.00
TOTAL ASSETS	\$	66,279.23
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
Liabilities		
Total Liabilities		
Equity		
Unrestricted Net Assets		66,879.33
Net Income		-600.10
Total Equity	\$	66,279.23
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$	66,279.23